
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

LIVING
Sat 1 April – 19:30
Sun 2 April – 11:00

CORSAGE
Thurs 6 April – 11.00 & 19:30 
Sat 8 April – 19:30

THE MIRACLE MAKER
Fri 7 April – 19:30

THE SALT OF THE EARTH
Sun 9 April– 11:00 

EMPIRE OF LIGHT
Thurs 13 April – 11.00 & 19:30
Fri 14 April – 19:30 

ALL THE BEAUTY AND THE BLOODSHED 
Sat 15 April – 19:30

CLEO FROM 5 TO 7 
Sun 16 April – 11:00 

MORE THAN EVER 
Thurs 20 April – 11.00 & 19:30

JOYLAND
Fri 21 April – 19:30
Sat 22 April – 19:30

FASHION REIMAGINED
Sun 23 April – 11:00 

BARBARELLA
Sun 23 April – 15:15

THE TIME MACHINE
Sun 23 April – 19:30

TORI AND LOKITA
Thurs 27 April – 11.00 & 19:30

TAR
Fri 28 April – 19:30
Sat 29 April – 19:30
Sun 30 April – 11:00

THE WICKER MAN
Sun 30 April – 19:30

HIRE THE ELECTRIC PALACE
Invite family and friends for a very special treat 
at our bijou cinema in the heart of Hastings Old 
Town. The cinema venue is perfect for parties, 
work events, private screenings and more!  

Sign up to our enewsletter:  
www.electricpalacecinema.com/e-newsletter

Special offers:
Thursday morning 11am screenings just £5 
including a free cuppa with your ticket.

Sunday morning 11am screenings include a free 
cuppa and biscuits with your ticket.
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